HACH FH950
HANDHELD
FLOWMETER
Designed for Accuracy and E7ciency
The lightweight, battery-powered Hach FH950 was designed
to provide accurate velocity and level measurements while
simplifying the entire measurement process in rugged field
environments. Multiple user-friendly features designed into

Hach FH950 Handheld Flow Meter 3
4 Hach FH950 Handheld Flow Meter
Ordering Information
LIT2568 Rev 5
A142.5 Printed in U.S.A.
©Hach Company, 2014. All rights reserved.
In the interest of improving and updating its equipment,
Hach Company reserves the right to alter specifications to equipment at any time.
HACH COMPANYWorld Headquarters: Loveland, Colorado USA
United States: 800-368-2723 tel 970-619-5150 fax hachflowsales@hach.com
Outside United States: 970-622-7120 tel
hachflow.com
Replacement Parts & Accessories
FH950 Portable Meter
FH950.1 FH950 Handheld Flow Meter (includes battery, battery charger and meter), English
Electromagnetic Sensors
EM950.0005 Velocity Sensor w/6.5 ft (2 m) cable
EM950.0020 Velocity Sensor w/20 ft (6.1 m) cable
EM950.0040 Velocity Sensor w/40 ft (12.2 m) cable
EM950.0100 Velocity Sensor w/100 ft (30.5 m) cable
EM950.1005 Velocity and Level Sensor w/6.5 ft (2 m) cable
EM950.1020 Velocity and Level Sensor w/20 ft (6.1 m) cable
EM950.1040 Velocity and Level Sensor w/40 ft (12.2 m) cable
EM950.1100 Velocity and Level Sensor w/100 ft (30.5 m) cable
Accessories
9073400 Fabric Carrying Case
9073600 Lithium Ion Battery
9072600 Battery Charger